. 416 N Franklin Street
City of Fort Bragg Fort Bragg, CA 95437
Phone: (707) 961-2823

Fax: (707) 961-2802

Legislation Details

File #: 23-301 Version: 1 Name:

Type: Consent Calendar Status: Filed

File created: 9/6/2023 In control: City Council

On agenda: 9/11/2023 Final action: 9/11/2023

Title: Adopt Resolution Approving Contract Amendment with Burke, Williams & Sorensen, LPP for Legal

Counsel in Filing of Eminent Domain Proceedings for Reconstruction of the City’s Raw Water Line,
Increasing the Not to Exceed Amount to $45,000 And Approving Budget Amendment 2023/24-05
(Account No. 651-6007-0310)

Sponsors:
Indexes: Shared - Citywide, Water Enterprise
Code sections:

Attachments: 1. RESO BWS Law Offices Amendment, 2. Exhibit A- Budget Amendment

Date Ver. Action By Action Result
9/11/2023 1 City Council approved Pass
City of Fort Bragg Page 1 of 1 Printed on 7/3/2024

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

